CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
1 967
2 886
3 877
4 820
5 1006
6 772
7 894
8 922
9 1019
10 899
11 799
12 1003
13 950
14 995
15 951
16 708
17 753
18 868
19 779
20 827
21 931
22 808
23 956
24 896
25 989
26 744
27 961
28 898
29 1016
30 921
G5 SPORTS

Nome

ROBERTO RENAN SILAS SILVA
GOMES

LUCAS RIVAEL RIBEIRO ANDRADE
LEANDRO PEREIRA SANTOS

GUILHERME NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

VINICIUS ALVES DE BARROS
EDENILSON ROCHA FREITAS

MAILSON DE JESUS GONCALVES
GOMES

MATEUS VINICIUS PEREIRA DE BRITO

ALESSANDRO ANTONIO BARBOSA

MARCOS VINICIUS BARBOSA
SANTOS

FRANCISCO ILDEMAR SOUSA
VICENTE SOARES PEREIRA
RAFAEL CORREIA ROCHA
THIAGO ALVES RODRIGUES
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA AGUIAR
ALGENIO SOARES SILVEIRA
CLEITON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JULIO CESAR SILVA

ELIZUEL DANTAS

HUGO LEONARDO DURAES ALVES

MYCAEL WAGNER SOARES
FIGUEIREDO

GERALDO ALBERTO ALVES
CARDOZO JUNIOR

RAMON FERREIRA SILVA
MARCELO BORGES DA SILVA
SINVAL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
CARLOS WERNER VAN ENK

RENATO PATRICK DE OLIVEIRA
GOMES

MARCOS CHRISTIAN ANTUNES
BOTELHO

ADEMIR ATAIDE DE SOUZA
MATEUS SOUTO ALMEIDA

35

40

38
27
48
34

29

42
24

27
40
38
22
36
39
26
32
53
33
35

30

32
38
70
50
39

32

50
26

Faixa Cl.Fx. Sx.
M3539 - M
M4044 - M
M3539 - M
M3539 1 M
M2529 1 M
M4549 1 M
M3034 1 M
M2529 2 M
M4044 1 M
M1824 1 M
M2529 3 M
M4044 2 M
M3539 2 M
M1824 2 M
M3539 3 M
M3539 4 M
M2529 4 M
M3034 2 M
M5054 1 M
M3034 - M
M3539 5 M
M3034 3 M
M3034 4 M
M3539 6 M
M6599 1 M
M5054 2 M
M3539 7 M
M3034 5 M

M5054 3 M
M2529 5

www.g5sports.net.br

Equipe

Volta

Tempo

00:34:32.83

00:35:09.75
00:35:51.40
00:36:15.67
00:36:39.07
00:36:58.87

00:37:18.49
00:37:50.58

00:37:52.80
00:37:54.20

00:38:20.28
00:38:24.00
00:40:00.04
00:40:14.90
00:40:15.61
00:40:41.24
00:40:48.90
00:41:34.52
00:42:05.06
00:42:12.80
00:42:28.05

00:42:31.99

00:43:04.46
00:43:23.44
00:43:34.80
00:43:55.99
00:43:59.87

00:44:24.05

00:44:28.43
00:44:39.48

Pagina :

Liquido
00:34:25.97
00:35:02.03
00:35:44.98
00:36:07.95
00:36:30.66
00:36:50.23

00:37:08.13
00:37:42.52

00:37:44.17
00:37:36.07

00:38:14.25
00:38:14.87
00:39:48.66
00:39:57.79
00:39:35.23
00:40:31.49
00:40:40.95
00:41:26.75
00:41:57.86
00:42:01.63
00:42:10.61

00:42:17.71

00:42:57.55
00:43:14.38
00:43:24.66
00:43:43.71
00:43:09.63

00:43:59.42

00:44:21.68
00:44:14.13



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Cl.

31 884
32 924
33 901
34 784
35 862
36 825
37 882
38 786
39 880
40 939
41 776
42 773
43 844
44 953
45 806
46 883
47 815
48 885
49 935
50 822
51 968
52 750
53 726
54 739
55 760
56 742
57 767
58 851
59 965
60 787
61 839
62 916

G5 SPORTS

Num. Nome

LUCAS AQUINO MENDES
MAURICIO ALVES

MARCOS VINICIUS PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

ERICK FIGUEIREDO BRAGA
JOSE VINICIUS FERNANDES SOARES

HERLLEY FRANTHESCO XAVIER
NUNES

LINDOMAR FERREIRA DE FRANCA
EVANDO CARDOSO

LiCIO FABIO SILVA DIAS

PAULO HENRIQUE MARTINS LOPES
EDUARDO ALVES DE AGUIAR
EDGAR ANTONIO NOGUEIRA
JAISON JACUNDINO RODRIGUES
RAFAETE APARECIDO FELIX SILVA
GABRIEL VASCONCELOS SANTOS
LUAN BRENO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
GILMAR MENDES FERRAZ

LUCAS MEDEIROS DE ARAUJO
OSMANI BARBOSA FILHO

GUSTAVO GUIMARAES

RODRIGO APARECIDO SIQUEIRA
CLAUDINEY FERREIRA GOMES
ARISTIDES SOARES FONSECA NETO
BRUNO RODRIGUES COLARES
DAWIDSON FERNANDO NEVES
CARLOS ANDRE SOARES DA SILVA
DIEGO SILVA PRATES

JOAO GUILHERME MENDES BRAGA
RICARDO KENNEDY DUARTE
EVANDRO RODRIGUES SANTOS
IVAN DOURADO COSTA

MARLON GABRIEL OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

32
44
43

22
20
38

50
45
34
34
51

47
26
28
26
58
38
37
24
35
49
33
47
44
29
38
20

44
45
22

Faixa
M3034
M4044
M4044

M1824
M1824
M3539

M5054
M4549
M3034
M3034
M5054
M6599
M4549
M2529
M2529
M2529
M5559
M3539
M3539
M1824
M3539
M4549
M3034
M4549
M4044
M2529
M3539
M1824
M3539
M4044
M4549
M1824

www.g5sports.net.br
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:44:55.26
00:45:03.90
00:45:20.44

00:45:44.55
00:46:28.78

00:46:38.44

00:46:44.02
00:46:47.27
00:46:53.44
00:47:09.89
00:47:10.44
00:47:17.86
00:47:20.72
00:47:25.39
00:47:39.41
00:47:52.41
00:47:56.41
00:47:59.79
00:48:10.86
00:48:13.17
00:48:29.25
00:48:58.50
00:49:22.17
00:49:24.33
00:49:50.61
00:49:58.34
00:50:21.92
00:50:22.25
00:50:29.83
00:50:41.13
00:50:44.44

00:50:52.72

Pagina :

Liguido
00:44:35.29
00:44:56.87
00:45:06.31

00:45:30.38
00:46:13.53

00:46:23.58

00:45:35.16
00:46:35.21
00:46:43.36
00:47:01.11
00:46:24.47
00:47:00.97
00:47:09.47
00:46:53.50
00:47:18.86
00:47:41.66
00:46:36.64
00:47:35.90
00:45:11.58
00:47:04.52
00:48:18.00
00:48:49.92
00:48:59.98
00:48:33.64
00:49:35.58
00:48:49.99
00:47:51.11
00:48:49.28
00:49:33.19
00:49:18.52
00:50:22.30

00:49:50.53



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
63 730
64 958
65 938
66 971
67 853
68 830
69 790
70 748
71 985
72 743
73 984
74 804
75 728
76 819
7 891
78 1005
79 970
80 805
81 940
82 771
83 770
84 761
85 783
86 988
87 861
88 759
89 943
90 849
91 942
92 791
93 737
94 752
G5 SPORTS

Nome

AURELIO SALGADO C JR

RANIELMAN WALIS JOSE VICENTE
PAULO CESAR GONCALVES DA SILVA
RODRIGO LEAL TEIXEIRA

JOAO SOARES DE SOUZA

IGOR SANTOS DAVID

FABIO MENDES RAMOS

CICERO ERNESTO DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

SAULO EMIDIO GONGALVES ROCHA
CARLOS CESAR SENA DE BRITO
SAULO BORGES PRATES

GABRIEL SOARES BRAGA

AROLDO BARBOSA SILVA
GUILHERME FIUZA GOMES

LUIZ DIOGO LEAL SANTOS

VICTOR HUGO OLIVEIRA ROCHA
RODRIGO GONGALVES DE QUADROS
GABRIEL SOUZA LEITE

PAULO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
DORIVALDO BATISTA DE SOUZA
DIONISIO DE SOUZA NETO
DAYBSON SILVA ANDRADE

ERICK BRUNO MEDEIROS SANTOS
SILVIO VELOSO

JOSE VALMIR SOARES BRAGA
DANILO RODRIGUES MACHADO
PEDRO NEPOMUCENO BORGES
JOAO ALVES RIBEIRO JUNIOR
PEDRO H O TEIXEIRA

FARLEY MOREIRA SANTOS

BRUNO GUSTAVO FAGUNDES
PEREIRA

CLAUDIO MARCELO CARDOSO

38
a7
53
42
52
35
41
58

34
47
38
26
41
38
32
22
22
36
42
49
58
44
28
34
46
40
35
44
27
35
35

49

Faixa
M3539
M4549
M5054
M4044
M5054
M3539
M4044
M5559

M3034
M4549
M3539
M2529
M4044
M3539
M3034
M1824
M1824
M3539
M4044
M4549
M5559
M4044
M2529
M3034
M4549
M4044
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3539
M3539

M4549

www.g5sports.net.br
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:50:52.78
00:51:00.23
00:51:23.32
00:51:24.13
00:51:35.96
00:51:54.09
00:51:57.54

00:52:00.77

00:52:14.17
00:52:29.74
00:52:32.68
00:52:34.07
00:52:34.12
00:52:43.21
00:52:55.79
00:53:22.14
00:53:22.20
00:53:26.42
00:53:26.83
00:53:29.53
00:53:30.64
00:53:31.09
00:53:33.81
00:53:45.26
00:53:48.19
00:54:21.94
00:54:26.16
00:54:54.80
00:55:10.79
00:55:12.10
00:55:18.50

00:55:46.74

Pagina :

Liguido
00:49:58.62
00:50:41.68
00:50:18.96
00:50:00.00
00:51:24.97
00:50:00.88
00:50:10.41

00:50:41.53

00:51:03.70
00:52:06.63
00:52:09.88
00:51:00.85
00:51:06.49
00:52:17.00
00:51:48.54
00:52:24.17
00:52:25.18
00:52:05.07
00:52:06.89
00:52:56.17
00:53:10.17
00:52:27.51
00:53:11.28
00:52:13.77
00:53:14.50
00:54:21.94
00:53:54.53
00:54:54.80
00:53:39.02
00:54:55.88
00:53:56.62

00:54:04.34



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
95 1010
96 719
97 735
98 710
99 797
100 860
101 824
102 800
103 969
104 747
105 873
106 1021
107 957
108 846
109 829
110 736
111 768
112 900
113 981
114 923
115 1011
116 955
117 794
118 944
119 867
120 826
121 718
122 974
123 850
124 994
125 757
G5 SPORTS

Nome

WELK NOGUEIRA LOPES
ANDRE LUIZ COSTA PIMENTEL
BRENO DANTAS

ALISSON FABIANO DANGELIS

FILIPE AUGUSTO MARTINS DE
SOUZA

JOSE OLIVEIRA BRITO
HERIVELTON RUAS SANTANA

FRANCISCO MARQUES DA SILVA
JUNIOR

RODRIGO AQUINO PIMENTA

CELSO VICENTE SILVEIRA DE
MENDONGCA

KAUA FELIPE AGUIAR DE ALMEIDA
ALEXANDRE DRUMOND DA FONSECA
RAMON GUERRA BARBOSA

JARBAS ALEXANDER FERNANDES DE
ALMEIDA

IGOR GOMES

BRUNO BOTELHO DE ARAUJO
DIOGENES MARTINS PEREIRA NETO
MARCOS VINICIUS NUNES MARTINS
SANTIAGO

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
BRANT

WESLEI SOARES GONCALVES
RAMON FERREIRA DE SOUZA
FELIPE SANTOS PACHECO

PEDRO WILLAMES PASSOS SILVEIRA

JULIANO HENRIQUE SARMENTO DE
ALMEIDA

HERON VELOSO

ANDERSON VINICIUS FERNANDES
CAMPOS

RUBENS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA
JOAO BERNARDO BRITO COSTA
THALES SAMUEL GOMES
DANILO FONSECA CORDEIRO

33
38
38
46
32

62
46
23

45
39

20

39
49

42
43
52
30
44
23

35
27
33

44

44
44

44
18
19
42

Faixa
M3034
M3539
M3539
M4549
M3034

M6064
M4549
M1824

M4549

M3539

M1824
M5559
M3539
M4549

M4044
M4044
M5054
M3034
M4044

M1824

M3539
M2529
M3034
M2529
M4044

M4044
M4044

M4044
M1824
M1824
M4044

www.g5sports.net.br
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26
13
16
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18
19

20
13
14
21
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:55:55.96
00:56:12.24
00:56:12.30
00:56:12.82
00:56:18.02

00:56:30.07
00:56:32.91
00:56:33.06

00:56:36.01

00:56:45.79

00:56:51.82
00:56:53.48
00:57:18.86
00:57:24.52

00:57:35.64
00:57:46.69
00:57:55.64
00:58:18.03
00:58:20.55
00:58:31.85

00:58:33.17
00:58:45.94
00:58:46.00
00:59:05.66
00:59:13.15

00:59:30.47

00:59:31.82

00:59:58.29
01:00:02.51
01:00:13.20
01:00:27.09

Pagina :

Liguido
00:54:32.49
00:53:40.03
00:53:39.71
00:54:35.77
00:55:36.08

00:55:20.52
00:55:01.17
00:54:50.35

00:56:13.41

00:56:26.71

00:56:19.71
00:56:21.65
00:53:34.91
00:55:56.83

00:55:59.40
00:54:29.18
00:56:54.75
00:56:53.04
00:58:04.47
00:57:24.92

00:57:27.51
00:57:25.42
00:57:25.17
00:58:51.36
00:57:53.44

00:58:32.33

00:57:33.88

00:58:21.33
00:59:49.87
00:58:22.32
00:59:26.18



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
126 936
127 785
128 734
129 996
130 769
131 823
132 802
133 871
134 986
135 793
136 798
137 724
138 889
139 952
140 1004
141 962
142 964
143 927
144 809
145 975
146 890
147 795
148 766
149 869
150 1018
151 875
152 741
153 1013
154 831
155 980
156 925
G5 SPORTS

Nome

PABLO LINCOLN FERNANDES
FERREIRA

EUJECIO COUTRIM LIMA FILHO
BRENO BARRETO RIBEIRO
THIAGO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
DIONE HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO SANTOS DAVID
FREDERICO CORDEIRO OLIVEIRA
JUVENIL ALEX SILVA

SIDNEY MENDES SOBRAL
FELIPE MUNIZ GADELHA SALES
FILIPE EDUARDO ALONSO SILVA
ANGELO FONSECA

LUIS HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
RIBEIRO

RAFAELL COSTA LIMA

VICTOR EMANUEL

RENATO PEREIRA SOUTO
RICARDO DIAS PRADO
MICHELINO FERREIRA DA SILVA

GERALDO BRASILEIRO DE SALES
FILHO

RUI REIS FONSECA OLIVEIRA
LUIZ CARLOS ARAUJO DA SILVA

FELIPE WARLISON OLIVEIRA
ANDRADE

DIEGO CARNEIRO E SOUZA
JULIO FREIRE DA COSTA FILHO

ALBERTO TENORIO CAVALCANTE
FILHO

LEANDRO CAMPOS VIEIRA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE GOMES DOS
SANTOS

YURI HARLEN DE SOUZA NUNES
ILDENIR EMANUEL CRUZ MEIRELES
SAMUEL TEIXEIRA

MAURICIO PIMENTA DE FIGUEIREDO
NETO

39

41
52
32
36
36
32
49
42
44
38
45
35

35
21
32
44
45
57

46
46
32

43
44
37

46
51

26
26
26
34

Faixa

M3539

M4044
M5054
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3034
M4549
M4044
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539

M3539
M1824
M3034
M4044
M4549
M5559

M4549
M4549
M3034

M4044
M4044
M3539

M4549
M5054

M2529
M2529
M2529
M3034

www.g5sports.net.br
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19
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15
16
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo

01:00:30.70

01:00:40.56
01:01:02.49
01:01:16.17
01:01:16.31
01:01:17.84
01:01:27.56
01:02:31.59
01:02:45.45
01:02:45.67
01:02:49.20
01:03:18.33

01:04:16.83

01:04:23.07
01:04:40.63
01:04:46.73
01:04:57.40
01:05:17.68

01:06:00.38

01:06:20.35
01:06:30.45
01:06:47.71

01:06:53.29
01:07:38.39
01:07:38.65

01:07:39.11

01:07:41.37

01:08:50.66
01:09:01.67
01:09:10.58
01:09:17.72

Pagina :

Liguido
00:59:25.20
00:58:56.05
01:00:37.38
01:00:48.78
01:00:50.37
00:59:23.15
00:59:43.37
01:01:18.94
01:01:23.34
01:02:20.62
01:01:36.62
01:01:08.40

01:02:11.17

01:02:41.35
01:02:58.59
01:02:57.38
01:02:53.94
01:05:01.77

01:04:27.12

01:04:48.75
01:05:07.59
01:05:48.47

01:05:13.21
01:06:04.95
01:05:58.24

01:05:58.70

01:06:01.18

01:07:30.61
01:07:21.30
01:07:35.96
01:06:32.13



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA EM PROTECAO A VIDA

Relatorio Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Cl.

157 = 876
158 = 707
159 812
160 = 810
161 = 852
162 738
163 = 960
164 = 758
165 = 751
166 = 848
167 = 706

G5 SPORTS

Num. Nome

LEANDRO LUCIANO SILVA RAVNJAK

ALFREDO MAURICIO BATISTA DE
PAULA

GILBERTO MENDES ALMEIDA

GERALDO ROBSON CARDOSO DE
OLIVEIRA

JOAO LIMA RODRIGUES
BRUNO RAFAEL PIRES SILVA

RENATO AUGUSTO MEIRA
BERNARDES

DANILO PRATES COELHO
CLAUDIO DIAS

JHONATAN MENDES ANDRADE
ALEXANDRE LANZONI NOBREGA

a7
52

51
67

50
32
39

28
52
24
67

Faixa
M4549
M5054

M5054
M6599

M5054
M3034
M3539

M2529
M5054
M1824
M6599

www.g5sports.net.br
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo
01:09:33.30
01:09:34.27

01:09:49.36

01:10:03.90

01:10:42.74
01:10:53.45
01:11:46.70

01:16:00.80
01:17:18.92
01:17:54.83

01:22:34.18

Pagina :

Liguido
01:07:45.17
01:08:07.45

01:07:55.23

01:08:40.21

01:08:59.26
01:09:18.21
01:10:20.07

01:14:20.67
01:15:19.02
01:17:20.64

01:20:49.81



